5 3001 to 4000 364 0.5341 1302973 0.6168 

6 4001 to 5000 389 0.5708 1864260 0.8825 

7 5001 to 10000 553 0.8114 4281966 2.0269 

8 10001 to Above 669 0.9816 188708503 89.3287 

Total 68152 100 211251719 100 

D.   Dematerialization of shares and liquidity: 

111 (One hundred and eleven) shares constituting 0.00% of the paid up share capital of the Company were in 

physical form as at 31st March, 2021. There are no outstanding GDRs/ ADRs/ Warrants and convertible 

instruments. 

E. Contact Information: 

Investor Grievances Correspondence